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SLND HOLI DAY DATE DAY REMARK

1 Makar Sankranti 14 January Tues day CGH

2 Republic Day 26 January Sun Day CGH |

3 Maha Shiv Ratri 26 February Wednesday RH-01

4 Holi (Dol Yatra) 14 March Fri Day CGH

5 Id-ul-Fitr 31 March Mon Day CGH

6 Mahavir Jayanti 10 April Thurs Day CGH

7 Vaisakhi 15 April Tues Day RH-02

a8 Good Friday 18 April Fri Day CGH

9 Garia Puja 21 April Monday RH-03

10 Buddha Purnima 12 May Maonday CGH

11 Id-ul-Zoha(Bakrid) 7 lune Saturday CGH

12 Ratha Yatra 27 June Fri Day RH-04

13 Muharram B July Sunday CGH

14 Independence Day 15 August Friday CGH

15 Ganesh Chaturthi 27 August Wednesday RH-05

16 Milad-un-Nabi 5 September Friday CGH

17 Maha Navami 1 October Wednesday CGH

18 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day 2 October Thursday CGH

19 Dussehra 2 October Thursday CGH

20 Diwali (Deepavali) 20 October Monday CGH

21 Govardhan Puja 22 October Wednesday RH-06

22 Guru Manak's Birth Day 5 November Wednesday CGH

23 Christmas Day 25 December Thurs Da\r CGH

24 Day after Annual Day Celebration Date will be notified later RH-07
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(Sl. (Vacation/Break) {Date from) (Date to) (Total

No.) : Days)

1 |Summer Vacation 1059.05.2025 (Friday) 17.06.2025 (Tuesday) 40 Days
2 |JAutumn Break 27.09.2025 (Saturday) |06.10.2025 (Monday) 10 Days

| 3 Winter Break 23.12.2025 (Tuesday) 11.01.2026 (Sunday) 20 Days
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